STARTERS

ASSORTED
ITALIAN CHEESE
PLATTER

AVOCADO
TOAST

AVOCADO
TOAST

SALMON CEVICHE
-d FORSHMAK

CHICKEN LIVER
PATE

- DUCK HAM

BEEF TARTARE

WITH MELON CONFITURE
AND NUTS

WITH GOAT CHEESE

WITH SALMON

WITH MANGO & YUzZU

SLIGHTLY SALTED HERRING

WITH ONION MARMALADE
AND TOASTS

WITH TOMATO CONFITURE

WITH PICKLED TOMATOES &
BLACK GARLIC SAUCE

A LA CARTE

120/30/5 G

120 G

145 G

135 G

120/80 G

120/80 G

75/35 G

135 G

370 UAH

160 UAH

170 UAH

370 UAH

120 UAH

120 UAH

300 UAH

260 UAH

12)./
4 Homemade

| Dish is cooked fresh products only, own smoking or salting.

DK Restaurant is committed to your health and well-being by preparing all cuisine without artificial Trans Fat.
Created using fresh and nutritionally balanced ingredients, DK Restaurant Lifestyle Cuisine dishes contribute to

optimal health and wellness.




A LA CARTE

SALADS

GREEK SALAD WITH KALAMATA OLIVES 240 G 200 UAH
AND FETA CHEESE

HERRING SALAD WITH APPLES AND ARUGULA 160 G 160 UAH

ARUGULA SALAD WITH ERINGI, CHICKEN AND 175 G 200 UAH
GORGONZOLA

PRAWN SALAD WITH QUINOA, ARUGULA, 200 G 350 UAH

AVOCADO AND CORN

CAESAR SALAD WITH GRILLED CHICKEN 150 G 240 UAH
AND BACON

VEAL WARM WITH ARUGULA AND 160 G 240 UAH
SALAD CROUTONS

4
4 Homemade
| Dish is cooked fresh products only, own smoking or salting.

DK Restaurant is committed to your health and well-being by preparing all cuisine without artificial Trans Fat.
Created using fresh and nutritionally balanced ingredients, DK Restaurant Lifestyle Cuisine dishes contribute to
optimal health and wellness.



SOUPS

CHICKEN
BROTH

UKRAINIAN RED
BORSCH

BOGRACH
GOULASH

CREAM OF
MUSHROOMS

CREAM OF
BROCCOLI

WILD
MUSHROOMS
SOUP

A LA CARTE

WITH HOMEMADE NOODLES

WITH PORK AND SOUR
CREAM

WITH PORK, BEEF AND
BACON

WITH GORGONZOLA

250 G

250/30 G

250 G

250 G

250 G

250 G

110 UAH

120 UAH

130 UAH

110 UAH

100 UAH

130 UAH

DK Restaurant is committed to your health and well-being by preparing all cuisine without artificial Trans Fat.
Created using fresh and nutritionally balanced ingredients, DK Restaurant Lifestyle Cuisine dishes contribute to

optimal health and wellness.



MAIN COURSE

SALMON

CHICKEN KYIV

ROASTED
CHICKEN
BREAST

PORK WITH
BONE

GRILLED

TENDERLOIN

POACHED LAMB

VEAL RACK

STUFFED
CABBAGE

GRILLED OR STEAMED

WITH CARROT TAGLIATELLE

WITH MASHED POTATO AND
CRANBERRY CONFITURE

WITH CORN MOUSSE,
COCONUT AND WILD
MUSHROOMS

WITH POTATO PANCAKES
AND APPLE SAUCE

WITH FRIED HOMEMADE
POTATO AND GRILLED
ERINGI

WITH HERBS AND SWEET
POTATO PUREE

WITH MUSHED POTATO AND
MUSHROOM SAUCE

WITH MEAT AND SAVOY
CABBAGE | UKRAINIAN
TRADITIONAL DISH

A LA CARTE

120/100 G

180/100/30 G

150/100 G

150/100/20 G

130/120/30 G

160/100 G

230/100/30 G

150/50/30 G

350 UAH

250 UAH

310 UAH

300 UAH

410 UAH

410 UAH

410 UAH

170 UAH

DK Restaurant is committed to your health and well-being by preparing all cuisine without artificial Trans Fat.
Created using fresh and nutritionally balanced ingredients, DK Restaurant Lifestyle Cuisine dishes contribute to

optimal health and wellness.



A LA CARTE

PASTA &
DUMPLING

TAGLIATELLE

SPAGHETTI
CARBONARA

LINGUINI

LINGUINI WITH
MUSSELS

UKRAINIAN
DUMPLINGS

WITH WILD MUSHROOMS

BACON, CREAM, YOLK

WITH TOMATOES, CAPERS
AND BASIL

IN CREAMY SAUCE

WITH POTATOES & WILD
MUSHROOMS

250 G

260 G

220 G

320 G

200/30/30 G

200 UAH

200 UAH

200 UAH

250 UAH

170 UAH

DK Restaurant is committed to your health and well-being by preparing all cuisine without artificial Trans Fat.
Created using fresh and nutritionally balanced ingredients, DK Restaurant Lifestyle Cuisine dishes contribute to

optimal health and wellness.



A LA CARTE

GARNISH

MASHED
POTATOES

POTATOES

GRILLED
VEGETABLES

BASMATI RICE

POTATO
PANCAKES

DK Restaurant is committed to your health and well-being by preparing all cuisine without artificial Trans Fat.

150 G
HOME-FRIED 150 G
150 G
100 G
WITH SOUR CREAM 150/50 G

50 UAH

50 UAH

70 UAH

45 UAH

75 UAH

Created using fresh and nutritionally balanced ingredients, DK Restaurant Lifestyle Cuisine dishes contribute to

optimal health and wellness.



A LA CARTE

DESSERTS

TIRAMISU MASCARPONE, ORGANIC 150/20 G 160 UAH
FARM EGG YOLK, CHOCOLATE,
LIQUOR
APPLE PEAR WITH ICE CREAM, CARAMEL 150/20 G 160 UAH

STRUDEL AND NUTS

SICILIAN WITH BERRY SAUCE 95/40 G 90 UAH
CANNOLI

CHOCOLATE 115G 90 UAH
MOUSSE

DK Restaurant is committed to your health and well-being by preparing all cuisine without artificial Trans Fat.
Created using fresh and nutritionally balanced ingredients, DK Restaurant Lifestyle Cuisine dishes contribute to
optimal health and wellness.



ALCOHOL

50ML
PRICE, UAH
VODKA
FINLANDIA 110
FINLANDIA CRANBERRY 110
FINLANDIA BLACKCURRANT 110
NEMIROFF 90
NEMIROFF LEX 110
COGNAC
HENNESSY V.S 250
HENNESSY V.S.O.P 360
HENNESSY X.O 800
WHISKY
GLENFIDDICH 12 Y. 240
GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL 10 Y. 210
GLENMORANGIE LASANTA 12 Y. 290
GENTLEMAN JACK 245
GLENFARCLAS 10Y. 230
HIGHLAND PARK 10 Y. 375
HIGHLAND PARK 12 Y. 580
WILD GEESE 160
JAMESON 150

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 12 Y. 200

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL 12 Y.

CHIVAS 12 .

140
210

ABSOLUT

ABSOLUT CITRON (0.7 ML)

ABSOLUT RASPBERRY (0.7 ML)
GREY GOOSE

BELUGA

ARMAGNAC TARIQUET X.O

BOWEN V.S.

BALANTINES FINEST
WOODFORD RESERV
HIGHLAND CUP
CANADIAN CLUB
GRANT’S

KILBEGGAN

THE FAMOUS GROUSE
JACK DANIEL’S
MACALLAN 12 Y.
MACALLAN 15 Y.
MACALLAN FINE OAK 18 Y.

THE MACALLAN 21 Y.

SOML
PRICE, UAH

95
95
95
160
240

200
170

140
300
140
140
130
160
160
160
290
985
1945
4890



BITTER

BECHEROVKA

GIN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

RUM

HAVANA CLUB ANEJO 3 Y.

HAVANA CLUB ANEJO
ESPECIAL

TEQUILA

MILAGRO REPOSADO

LIQUEUR
AMARULA

APEROL

CAMPARI

CINZANO BIANCO
CINZANO EXTRA DRY
MARTINI BIANCO

JACK DANIEL’S HONEY

ALCOHOL

SOML
PRICE, UAH

100

140

170
190

170

110
90
60
60
60
65

110

RICARD

BEEFEATER

BACARDI SUPERIOR

SANTIAGO DE CUBA

SAN JOSE SILVER

COINTREAU
DRAMBUIE
SAMBUCA ITAKA
KAHLUA
MALIBU
BAILEYS

JAGERMEISTER

SOML
PRICE, UAH

70

120

130
120

130

120
120
105
110
110
110
110



ALCOHOL COCKTAILS & BEER

ALCOHOL COCKTAILS
LONG ISLAND ICE TEA
MoJITo
DAIQUIRI CLASSIC

MARGARITA CLASSIC

BEER IN BOTTLES
BALTICA N/A (0.5 ML)

CORONA EXTRA (0.35 ML)

DRAFT BEER
LVIVSKE (0.3/0.5 ML)
CARLSBERG (0.3/0.5 ML)

UAH

220
170
150
190

50
72

60/80
70/90

UAH
COSMOPOLITAN 180
CUBA LIBRE 155
TEQUILA SUNRISE 130
BLOODY MARY 145
GUINNESS (0.33 ML) 72
WARSTEINER (0.33 ML) 78
WARSTEINER (0.3/0.5 ML) 90/110



SOFT DRINKS & JUICES

UAH
NON-ALCOHOL COCKTAILS
MILKSHAKE 60
VIRGIN MARY 80
SOFT DRINKS
CoCA COLA (0.25 ML) 45
CoCA COLA ZERO (0.25 ML) 45
SPRITE (0.25 ML) 45
SCHWEPPES INDIAN TONIC (0.25 ML) 45
BURN ENERGY DRINK (0.25 ML) 70
RED BULL (0.25 ML) 70

PACKED JUICES (0.2 ML)

TOMATO 40
APPLE 40
ORANGE 40

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES

(0.3 ML)

ORANGE 110
GRAPEFRUIT 110
LEMON 110
APPLE 110
CARROT 110

UAH
MoJiTo N/A 80
BONAQUA STILL/SPARKLING (0.33 ML) 40
VITEL (0.25 ML) 125
BORJOMI (0.5 ML) 55
PERRIER (0.33 ML) 110
PERRIER (0.75 ML) 140
EVIAN (0.33 ML) 125
CHERRY 40
CRANBERRY 40
CELERY 110
ORANGE/GRAPEFRUIT 110
APPLE/CARROT 110
APPLE/CELERY 110
CARROT/CELERY 110



TEA & COFFEE SELECTION

UAH UAH

TEA (400 ML)

6 HERBS 60 FLEURS/CHAMOMILE 60
ENGLISH BREAKFAST 60 PEPPERMINT 60
EARL GREY 60 FRESH MINT 60
GREEN TEA 60 ROOIBOS VANILLA 60
FOREST BERRIES 60

COFFEE JULIUS MEINL

RISTRETTO 60 CAPPUCCINO 70
ESPRESSO 60 CAPPUCCINO WITH GRAIN 100

MILK

DoPPIO 65 LATTE 70
AMERICANO 59 LATTE WITH GRAIN MILK 100
DECAF COFFEE 45 CACAO / WITH GRAIN MILK 65/85
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