#### **STARTERS**

ASSORTED ITALIAN CHEESE PLATTER	WITH MELON CONFITURE AND NUTS	120/30/5 G	370 UAH
AVOCADO TOAST	WITH GOAT CHEESE	120 G	160 UAH
AVOCADO TOAST	WITH SALMON	145 G	170 UAH
SALMON CEVICHE	WITH MANGO & YUZU	135 G	370 UAH
FORSHMAK	SLIGHTLY SALTED HERRING	120/80 G	120 UAH
CHICKEN LIVER PATE	WITH ONION MARMALADE AND TOASTS	120/80 G	120 UAH
DUCK HAM	WITH TOMATO CONFITURE	<b>75/35</b> G	300 UAH
BEEF TARTARE	WITH PICKLED TOMATOES & BLACK GARLIC SAUCE	135 G	260 UAH



#### **'''** Homemade ⁻

Dish is cooked fresh products only, own smoking or salting.



#### LifeStyle Cuisine

#### **SALADS**

GREEK SALAD	WITH KALAMATA OLIVES AND FETA CHEESE	<b>240</b> G	200 UAH
HERRING SALAD	WITH APPLES AND ARUGULA	1 <b>60</b> G	160 UAH
ARUGULA SALAD	WITH ERINGI, CHICKEN AND GORGONZOLA	175 G	200 UAH
PRAWN SALAD	WITH QUINOA, ARUGULA, AVOCADO AND CORN	<b>200</b> G	350 UAH
CAESAR SALAD	WITH GRILLED CHICKEN AND BACON	150 G	240 UAH
VEAL WARM SALAD	WITH ARUGULA AND CROUTONS	160 G	240 UAH



#### **'''** Homemade ⁻

Dish is cooked fresh products only, own smoking or salting.



### SOUPS

CHICKEN BROTH	WITH HOMEMADE NOODLES	<b>250</b> G	110 UAH
UKRAINIAN RED BORSCH	WITH PORK AND SOUR CREAM	250/30 G	120 UAH
BOGRACH GOULASH	WITH PORK, BEEF AND BACON	<b>250</b> G	130 UAH
CREAM OF MUSHROOMS		<b>250</b> G	110 UAH
CREAM OF BROCCOLI	WITH GORGONZOLA	<b>250</b> G	100 UAH
WILD MUSHROOMS SOUP		<b>250</b> G	130 UAH

#### LifeStyle Cuisine

#### MAIN COURSE

SALMON	GRILLED OR STEAMED WITH CARROT TAGLIATELLE	120/100 G	350 UAH
CHICKEN KYIV	WITH MASHED POTATO AND CRANBERRY CONFITURE	180/100/30 G	250 UAH
ROASTED CHICKEN BREAST	WITH CORN MOUSSE, COCONUT AND WILD MUSHROOMS	150/100 G	310 UAH
PORK WITH BONE	WITH POTATO PANCAKES AND APPLE SAUCE	1 <b>50/100/20</b> G	300 UAH
GRILLED TENDERLOIN	WITH FRIED HOMEMADE POTATO AND GRILLED ERINGI	130/120/30 G	410 UAH
POACHED LAMB	WITH HERBS AND SWEET POTATO PUREE	160/100 G	410 UAH
VEAL RACK	WITH MUSHED POTATO AND MUSHROOM SAUCE	<b>230/100/30</b> G	410 UAH
STUFFED CABBAGE	WITH MEAT AND SAVOY CABBAGE   UKRAINIAN TRADITIONAL DISH	150/50/30 G	170 UAH

#### LifeStyle Cuisine

# PASTA & DUMPLING

TAGLIATELLE	WITH WILD MUSHROOMS	<b>250</b> G	200 UAH
SPAGHETTI CARBONARA	BACON, CREAM, YOLK	<b>260</b> G	200 UAH
LINGUINI	WITH TOMATOES, CAPERS AND BASIL	<b>220</b> G	200 UAH
LINGUINI WITH MUSSELS	IN CREAMY SAUCE	<b>320</b> G	250 UAH
UKRAINIAN DUMPLINGS	WITH POTATOES & WILD MUSHROOMS	200/30/30 G	170 UAH

#### **GARNISH**

MASHED POTATOES		<b>150</b> G	50 UAH
POTATOES	HOME-FRIED	150 G	50 UAH
GRILLED VEGETABLES		150 G	70 UAH
BASMATI RICE		100 G	45 UAH
POTATO PANCAKES	WITH SOUR CREAM	150/50 G	75 UAH

#### **DESSERTS**

TIRAMISU	Mascarpone, Organic Farm Egg Yolk, Chocolate, Liquor	<b>150/20</b> G	160 UAH
APPLE PEAR STRUDEL	WITH ICE CREAM, CARAMEL AND NUTS	150/20 G	160 UAH
SICILIAN CANNOLI	WITH BERRY SAUCE	<b>95/40</b> G	90 UAH
CHOCOLATE		115 G	90 UAH

# ALCOHOL

PRICE,	50ML UAH		50ML PRICE, UAH
VODKA			
FINLANDIA	110	ABSOLUT	95
FINLANDIA CRANBERRY	110	ABSOLUT CITRON (0.7 ML)	95
FINLANDIA BLACKCURRANT	110	ABSOLUT RASPBERRY (0.7 ML)	95
NEMIROFF	90	GREY GOOSE	160
NEMIROFF LEX	110	BELUGA	240
COGNAC			
HENNESSY V.S	250	ARMAGNAC TARIQUET X.O	200
HENNESSY V.S.O.P	360	BOWEN V.S.	170
HENNESSY X.O	800		
WHISKY			
GLENFIDDICH 12 Y.	240	BALANTINES FINEST	140
GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL 10 Y.	210	WOODFORD RESERV	300
GLENMORANGIE LASANTA 12 Y.	290	HIGHLAND CUP	140
GENTLEMAN JACK	245	CANADIAN CLUB	140
GLENFARCLAS 10 Y.	230	GRANT'S	130
HIGHLAND PARK 10 Y.	375	KILBEGGAN	160
HIGHLAND PARK 12 Y.	580	THE FAMOUS GROUSE	160
WILD GEESE	160	JACK DANIEL'S	160
JAMESON	150	MACALLAN 12 Y.	290
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 12 Y	<sup>7</sup> . 200	MACALLAN 15 Y.	985
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL 12 Y.	140	MACALLAN FINE OAK 18 Y.	1945
CHIVAS 12 Y.	210	THE MACALLAN 21 Y.	4890

# ALCOHOL

	50мL		<b>50</b> мL
	PRICE, UAH	PR	ICE, UAH
BITTER	ı		
BECHEROVKA	100	RICARD	70
GIN	ı		
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	140	BEEFEATER	120
RUM	ı		
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO 3 Y.	170	BACARDI SUPERIOR	130
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO ESPECIAL	190	SANTIAGO DE CUBA	120
TEQUILA	'		
MILAGRO REPOSADO	170	SAN JOSE SILVER	130
LIQUEUD			
LIQUEUR			
AMARULA	110	COINTREAU	120
APEROL	90	DRAMBUIE	120
CAMPARI	60	SAMBUCA ITAKA	105
CINZANO BIANCO	60	Kahlua	110
CINZANO EXTRA DRY	60	MALIBU	110
MARTINI BIANCO	65	BAILEYS	110
JACK DANIEL'S HONEY	110	JAGERMEISTER	110

# ALCOHOL COCKTAILS & BEER

	UAH		UAH
ALCOHOL COCKTAILS	ı		
LONG ISLAND ICE TEA	220	COSMOPOLITAN	180
ОТІСОМ	170	CUBA LIBRE	155
DAIQUIRI CLASSIC	150	TEQUILA SUNRISE	130
MARGARITA CLASSIC	190	BLOODY MARY	145
BEER IN BOTTLES	Ī		
BALTICA N/A (0.5 ML)	50	GUINNESS (0.33 ML)	72
CORONA EXTRA (0.35 ML)	72	WARSTEINER (0.33 ML)	78
DRAFT BEER	ı		
LVIVSKE (0.3/0.5 ML)	60/80	Warsteiner (0.3/0.5 ML)	90/110
CARLSBERG (0.3/0.5 ML)	70/90		

# SOFT DRINKS & JUICES

	UAH		UAH
NON-ALCOHOL COCKTAIL			
MILKSHAKE	60	A/N OTILOM	80
VIRGIN MARY	80		
SOFT DRINKS	ı		
COCA COLA (0.25 ML)	45	BONAQUA STILL/SPARKLING (0.33 ML)	40
COCA COLA ZERO (0.25 ML)	45	VITEL (0.25 ML)	125
SPRITE (0.25 ML)	45	BORJOMI (0.5 ML)	55
SCHWEPPES INDIAN TONIC (0.25 ML)	45	PERRIER (0.33 ML)	110
BURN ENERGY DRINK (0.25 ML)	70	PERRIER (0.75 ML)	140
RED BULL (0.25 ML)	70	EVIAN (0.33 ML)	125
PACKED JUICES (0.2 ML	) ,		
Томато	40	CHERRY	40
APPLE	40	CRANBERRY	40
ORANGE	40		
FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUIC	ES		
(O.3 ML)	I		
ORANGE	110	CELERY	110
GRAPEFRUIT	110	ORANGE/GRAPEFRUIT	110
LEMON	110	APPLE/CARROT	110
APPLE	110	APPLE/CELERY	110
CARROT	110	CARROT/CELERY	110

# TEA & COFFEE SELECTION

	UAH		UAH
TEA (400 ML)	ı		
6 HERBS	60	FLEURS/CHAMOMILE	60
ENGLISH BREAKFAST	60	PEPPERMINT	60
EARL GREY	60	FRESH MINT	60
GREEN TEA	60	ROOIBOS VANILLA	60
FOREST BERRIES	60		
COFFEE JULIUS MEINL	I		
RISTRETTO	60	CAPPUCCINO	70
ESPRESSO	60	CAPPUCCINO WITH GRAIN	100
		MILK	
DOPPIO	65	LATTE	70
AMERICANO	59	LATTE WITH GRAIN MILK	100
DECAF COFFEE	45	CACAO / WITH GRAIN MILK	65/85

Директор
Фінансовий директор

Я Ніколаєнко Т. Г.

Виноградець С.В.